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Administrative Amendment for proposed signage rebrand 9-11-20240% Increase of any dimension.E01-E08 are locations of signs to be replaced. (See proposed signs document)
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5150 Journal Center Blvd Ne 
Albuquerque, NM
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- Must have 100 ft of frontage to have F/S sign.  100 sq. ft. at allowable locations abutting a 
local or collector street.
- 200 sq. ft. at allowable locations abutting an arterial street or interstate highway.
- 300 sq. ft. at allowable locations within 200 feet of a through lane of an interstate highway and visible 
from the interstate highway.
- 100 sq. ft. at allowable locations abutting a local or collector street.
- 200 sq. ft. at allowable locations abutting an arterial street or interstate highway.
- 300 sq. ft. at allowable locations within 200 feet of a through lane of an interstate highway and 
visible from the interstate highway.

Cannot exceed 15% of a facade

n/a

26 n/a n/a
n/a
300

3
n/a

100.0%
n/a

n/a n/a n/a
n/a

1,289.25
3 n/a

19.29%

1 6 0
1,589.25 248.8 15.65%

248.8



E01

scale | 1”=1’-0” | 19.0 sf

3M #3630-3247 Translucent Orange (First Surface)
VINYL:

White Polycarbonate
ACRYLIC:

Face Replacements (Qty. 2)

7’-10 1/4” CUT

1’
-1

0 
1/

4”
 C

U
T

Remove existing faces. Install new white translucent 
polycarbonate face w/ first surface graphics.

Remove face and framing.
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E02

scale | 1 1/2”=1’-0”

New Vinyl and Paint (Qty. 1)

2”

Paint existing white. Install new first surface vinyl graphics.

VINYL:

Orange 3M 180MC-3289 Opaque

VINYL:

Opaque white printed or painted to match PMS Warm Gray 11C

FONT: Optum Sans Condensed 

Parking

PAINT:

White - Satin

7”

2”
3 

1/
8”

3 
1/

2”
2”
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E03

scale | 1 1/2”=1’-0”

Face Replacement (Qty. 1)

2”

Remove existing face. Install new polycarbonate face
w/ first surface graphics. Paint existing cabinet white.

VINYL:

Orange 3M 180MC-3289 Opaque

VINYL:

Opaque white printed or painted to match PMS Warm Gray 11C

FONT: Optum Sans Condensed 

Welcome
to the 
Journal Center

MATERIAL:

White Polycarbonate 

7”

2”
3 

1/
8”

2 
7/

8”
2”

2’
-9

 1
/2

”

2’-8”

PAINT:

White - Satin
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E04

Warm Gray Matthews Paint Mp00573 (PMS Warm Gray 11C )

PAINT:

Illuminated Channel Letterset (Qty. 1)

SW7702 Spiced Cider

PAINT:

Night View

15’-5”

4’
-6

”

GROUNDING WIRE (AW 14) FROM
TERMINAL LUG (PAINT GREEN) 

WALL STRUCTURE WILL VARY 
(REFER TO SITE DRAWING FOR SPECIAL CONDITIONS
 OR SPECIFIC MOUNTING DETAILS)

TO PANEL BOX

1/4" Ø WEEP HOLES W/ LIGHT BAFFELS

#8 SELF DRILLING SCREWS - HEADS (WHITE)

3" 4"

SLOAN LED-PT#701895-24C1 POWER SUPPLY INSIDE
OF EXTRUDED ALUMINUM RACEWAY

ALUMINUM RACEWAY PAINTED TO MATCH BUILDING COLOR

NON-CORROSIVE MOUNTING HARDWARE
TO SUIT WALL CONDITIONS, VERIFIED VIA TECH SURVEY

RGB LED’S TO ILLUMINATE ORANGE AT NIGHT
SPACED FOR EVEN ILLUMINATION

.040 PRECOAT WHITE ALUMINUM SIDE RETURNS
PAINTED EXTERIORMATTHEWS PAINT MP00573 (PMS WARM GRAY 11C )

1" TRIM CAP - COLOR: MATTHEWS PAINT MP00573 (PMS WARM GRAY 11C )

3MM ACM BACKS

FACES: PLASKOLITE 0.177” OPTIX 2406LD

BREAK FORMED HIGH HATS REQUIRED FOR 
LETTERSETS 30” AND LARGER (LETTER “O” AND “t”)

B

C

A
Clear space indicator

OC-RCW-O-42 3’-6” 4’-6” 15’-5” 69.4
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E05

Warm Gray Matthews Paint Mp00573 (PMS Warm Gray 11C )

PAINT:

PAINT:

SW7702 Spiced Cider

Illuminated Channel Letterset (Qty. 1)

15’-10 1/2”

66
”

19’-6”

5’
-7

 3
/4

”

B

C

A

GROUNDING WIRE (AW 14) FROM
TERMINAL LUG (PAINT GREEN) 

WALL STRUCTURE WILL VARY 
(REFER TO SITE DRAWING FOR SPECIAL CONDITIONS
 OR SPECIFIC MOUNTING DETAILS)

TO PANEL BOX

1/4" Ø WEEP HOLES W/ LIGHT BAFFELS

#8 SELF DRILLING SCREWS - HEADS (WHITE)

3" 4"

SLOAN LED-PT#701895-24C1 POWER SUPPLY INSIDE
OF EXTRUDED ALUMINUM RACEWAY

ALUMINUM RACEWAY PAINTED TO MATCH BUILDING COLOR

NON-CORROSIVE MOUNTING HARDWARE
TO SUIT WALL CONDITIONS, VERIFIED VIA TECH SURVEY

RGB LED’S TO ILLUMINATE ORANGE AT NIGHT
SPACED FOR EVEN ILLUMINATION

.040 PRECOAT WHITE ALUMINUM SIDE RETURNS
PAINTED EXTERIORMATTHEWS PAINT MP00573 (PMS WARM GRAY 11C )

1" TRIM CAP - COLOR: MATTHEWS PAINT MP00573 (PMS WARM GRAY 11C )

3MM ACM BACKS

FACES: PLASKOLITE 0.177” OPTIX 2406LD

BREAK FORMED HIGH HATS REQUIRED FOR 
LETTERSETS 30” AND LARGER (LETTER “O” AND “t”)

OC-RCW-O-53 4’-5” 5’-7 3/4” 19’-6” 110.0

TOP ALIGN “O” WITH ROOF LINE

191’-0”

±
45

’-
0”
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E06

Warm Gray Matthews Paint Mp00573 (PMS Warm Gray 11C )

PAINT:

B

C

A

PAINT:

SW7702 Spiced Cider

15’-10 1/2”

66
”

Illuminated Channel Letterset (Qty. 1)

Night View

15’-5”

5’
-7

 3
/4

”

OC-RCW-O-42 3’-6” 4’-6” 15’-5” 69.4

GROUNDING WIRE (AW 14) FROM
TERMINAL LUG (PAINT GREEN) 

WALL STRUCTURE WILL VARY 
(REFER TO SITE DRAWING FOR SPECIAL CONDITIONS
 OR SPECIFIC MOUNTING DETAILS)

TO PANEL BOX

1/4" Ø WEEP HOLES W/ LIGHT BAFFELS

#8 SELF DRILLING SCREWS - HEADS (WHITE)

3" 4"

SLOAN LED-PT#701895-24C1 POWER SUPPLY INSIDE
OF EXTRUDED ALUMINUM RACEWAY

ALUMINUM RACEWAY PAINTED TO MATCH BUILDING COLOR

NON-CORROSIVE MOUNTING HARDWARE
TO SUIT WALL CONDITIONS, VERIFIED VIA TECH SURVEY

RGB LED’S TO ILLUMINATE ORANGE AT NIGHT
SPACED FOR EVEN ILLUMINATION

.040 PRECOAT WHITE ALUMINUM SIDE RETURNS
PAINTED EXTERIORMATTHEWS PAINT MP00573 (PMS WARM GRAY 11C )

1" TRIM CAP - COLOR: MATTHEWS PAINT MP00573 (PMS WARM GRAY 11C )

3MM ACM BACKS

FACES: PLASKOLITE 0.177” OPTIX 2406LD

BREAK FORMED HIGH HATS REQUIRED FOR 
LETTERSETS 30” AND LARGER (LETTER “O” AND “t”)

191’-0”

±
45

’-
0”
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E07

scale | 3”=1’-0”

Face Replacement (Qty. 1)

Remove existing face. Install new aluminum face
w/ first surface graphics. 

VINYL:

Orange 3M 180MC-3289 Opaque

VINYL:

Opaque white printed or painted to match PMS Warm Gray 11C

FONT: Optum Sans 

MATERIAL:

White Aluminum

2’
-9

 1
/2

”

2’-0”

Patient drop
off area.
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Optum Logo: Orange 3M 180MC-3289 Opaque

Copy: White 3M 7725-10 Opaque

Regulatory Symbols: Digitally Printed to Optically Clear Vinyl

E08

M
ai

nt
ai

n 
5’

-0
” 

ba
se

lin
e 

fo
r 

lo
go

 w
he

ne
ve

r 
po

ss
ib

le

OC-PC-DV-2

4 
15

/1
6”

3 
3/

8”
1 

3/
8”

13/16”

1’-5”

Primary &
Specialty Care

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CALL 911 OR
GO TO NEAREST EMERGENCY ROOM.

Hours:

Monday - Friday: 7a.m. - 5p.m.
Saturday & Sunday: Closed

1”
1 

5/
8”

8”

 1 11/16” 

 1 9/16” 
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	DATE: 10/14/2024
	SI#: SD-2024-00133
	PR#: PR-2024-010916
	Row_1: Replacing existing signage throughout the property, no other site changes. See
	Row_2: Project 1010123 for previous parking lot modifications. Quantity and square footage
	Row_3: of signage remains approximately the same as existing. Approved per Table 6-4-4,
	Row_4: Any amount that meets requirements specified in the approved Permit or Site Plan 
	Row_5: or, if the Permit or Site Plan is silent, the IDO.


